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12 Chamada

Nivel

TECNICO

AMPLA vagas: (9)

#

1

2

N. Insc.

31870-98
30376-98
30812-98
29755-98
32628-98
29880-98
29900-98
33425-98

29408-98

Tipo
CONCOMITANTE

Nome Completo

MICHELE SILVA COSTA

POLIANA VICENTE OLIVEIRA

LUANA GABRIELY DOS SANTOS CELESTRINO
RHAIRANY GON¢ALVES DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA BURI SANTOS

THAIS DE OLIVEIRA CORTY

SIRLENE RODRIGUES SOUZA BLASI

SILVIA DE ALMEIDA SILVA COSTA

THAIS DA SILVA BEZERRA VIEIRA

(C5) EP / AF1 / OE vagas: (1)

#

1

N. Insc.

31714-98

Nome Completo

JéSSICA KAMILA OLIVEIRA

Turno

MATUTINO

Média Geral
88.88

87.5

79.73

79.63

79.25

75

75

74.25

73.13

Média Geral

73
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Média Port.
85

86.25

81.38

78.5

76.5

100

75

79.75

72.5

Média Port.

74.25

Média Mat.
92.75

88.75

78.08

80.75

82

50

75

68.75

73.75

Média Mat.

71.75

Modalidade

EAD

Dt. Nasc
20/06/1989
06/07/1996
05/05/2000
24/12/1999
03/11/1985
18/01/2000
12/06/1987
21/10/1960
19/10/1993

Dt. Nasc

24/08/1997

PCD

PCD

Cota

EP/AF1/PARDO
EP/AF1/0OE

EP/AF1/PARDO

EP/AF1/0OE

Cota

EP/AF1/PARDO
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(C3) EP / AF1 / PARDO vagas: (4)

#

AW N

() Candidato de outra cota remanejado para vaga remanescente.

N. Insc.

30022-98
29859-98
30557-98
29752-98

Nome Completo
GREICIELE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ALYSON JUNIOR DE PONTES

CARLA KATHILIN ALVES DE SOUZA *
EDAIZA MARTINS DOS SANTOS *

(C2) EP / AF1 / PRETO vagas: (1)

#

1

() Candidato de outra cota remanejado para vaga remanescente.

N. Insc.

31837-98

Nome Completo

ROGéRIO DOS SANTOS GOMES *

(C4) EP / AF1 / INDIGENA vagas: (1)

#

1

N. Insc.

30013-98

Nome Completo

DOLGLAS SANTANA JUVINO

(C9) EP / AF2 / OE vagas: (1)

#

1

() Candidato de outra cota remanejado para vaga remanescente.

N. Insc.

29763-98

Nome Completo

EDUARDO ROMERO DE ALENCAR *

Média Geral
43.06

40.83

72.5

66.75

Média Geral

65.28

Média Geral

72.63

Média Geral

65
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Média Port.
44.44

34.44

65

67.5

Média Port.

65.28

Média Port.

69.75

Média Port.

66.5

Média Mat.
41.67
47.22

80
66

Média Mat.

65.28

Média Mat.

75.5

Média Mat.

63.5

Dt. Nasc
29/07/0094
05/03/1989
15/05/1999
21/02/1996

Dt. Nasc

25/01/1994

Dt. Nasc

26/01/1995

Dt. Nasc

26/01/1998

PCD

PCD

PCD

PCD

Cota
EP/AF1/PARDO

EP/AF1/PARDO

Cota

Cota

EP/AF1/INDIGENA

Cota
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(C7) EP / AF2 / PARDO vagas: (3)

# N. Insc. Nome Completo Média Geral
1 32553-98 ANITIELE MOREIRA NOGUEIRA * 59.13
2 30560-98 WELINTIN FILIPI MARTINI TEIXEIRA * 58.13
3 29464-98 FERNANDA FRANCIELE DA SILVA * 37.85

(*) Candidato de outra cota remanejado para vaga remanescente.

(C6) EP / AF2 / PRETO vagas: (1)

# N. Insc. Nome Completo Média Geral

(C8) EP / AF2 / INDIGENA vagas: (1)

# N. Insc. Nome Completo Média Geral

(C1) PCD vagas: (1)

# N. Insc. Nome Completo Média Geral
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Média Port.
58.5

58.5

35.42

Média Port.

Média Port.

Média Port.

Média Mat.
59.75
57.75

40.28

Média Mat.

Média Mat.

Média Mat.

Dt. Nasc
07/09/1991
12/08/1998
25/04/1993

Dt. Nasc

Dt. Nasc

Dt. Nasc

PCD

PCD

PCD

PCD

Cota

Cota

Cota

Cota
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